Capital City Fire & Rescue
820 Glacier Ave.
Juneau, Alaska 99801
907-586-0262 Phone
907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number

Incident Date & Time

Incident
Street

Primary
Station

Incident Type

2023-00005051

2023-00005052

2023-00005053

2023-00005054

2023-00005056

2023-00005057

2023-00005058

2023-00005059

2023-00005060

2023-00005061

2023-00005062

8/8/2023 1:10

8/8/2023 3:17

8/8/2023 3:26

8/8/2023 6:11

8/8/2023 6:43

8/8/2023 8:47

8/8/2023 9:25

8/8/2023 9:31

8/8/2023 10:31

8/8/2023 10:46

8/8/2023 9:56

FRONT Street

GLACIER

Highway

GLACIER

Highway

TEAL Street

HOSPITAL Drive

POSTAL Way

KANATA Street

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 4

FISH CREEK Road CCFR Station 1

RIVER Road

POSTAL Way

CCFR Station 4

CCFR Station 3

FRANKLIN Street CCFR Station 1

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Alarm system
activation, no fire -
unintentional or
Dispatched and
cancelled en route

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)




2023-00005063

2023-00005064

2023-00005065

2023-00005066

2023-00005068

2023-00005069

2023-00005070

2023-00005071

2023-00005073

2023-00005074

8/8/2023 12:16

8/8/2023 10:25

8/8/2023 14:59

8/8/2023 16:28

8/8/2023 19:23

8/8/2023 19:54

8/8/2023 21:11

8/8/2023 21:27

8/8/2023 23:11

8/8/2023 23:49

HOSPITAL Drive

JACOBSEN Drive

FRONT Street

GLACIER

Highway

GLACIER

Highway

CHURCHILL Way

NINTH Street

FRANKLIN Street

HOSPITAL Drive

CHURCHILL Way

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 3

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 1

CCFR Station 3

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

EMS call, party
transported by non-fire
agency, including
EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury

Fire alarm sounded
due to cooking or
burnt food
Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

Scheduled Transports
(Cruise Ships, USCG,
etc...)

EMS call, excluding
vehicle accident with
injury



