

Capital City Fire & Rescue 820 Glacier Ave. Juneau, Alaska 99801 907-586-0262 Phone 907-586-8323 Fax

Incident Number	Incident Date & Time	Incident Street	Primary Station	Incident Type
2023-00005051	8/8/2023 1:10	FRONT Street	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005052	8/8/2023 3:17	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005053	8/8/2023 3:26	GLACIER Highway	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005054	8/8/2023 6:11	TEAL Street	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005056	8/8/2023 6:43	HOSPITAL Drive	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005057	8/8/2023 8:47	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005058	8/8/2023 9:25	KANATA Street	CCFR Station 4	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005059	8/8/2023 9:31	FISH CREEK Road	CCFR Station 1	EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005060	8/8/2023 10:31	RIVER Road	CCFR Station 4	Alarm system activation, no fire - unintentional or
2023-00005061	8/8/2023 10:46	POSTAL Way	CCFR Station 3	Dispatched and cancelled en route
2023-00005062	8/8/2023 9:56	FRANKLIN Street	CCFR Station 1	Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)

2023-00005063	8/8/2023 12:16	HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Statio	on 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005064	8/8/2023 10:25	JACOBSEN Drive CCFR Statio	on 1 Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005065	8/8/2023 14:59	FRONT Street CCFR Statio	on 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005066	8/8/2023 16:28	GLACIER CCFR Station Highway	on 1 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005068	8/8/2023 19:23	GLACIER CCFR Station Highway	transported by non-fire agency, including
2023-00005069	8/8/2023 19:54	CHURCHILL Way CCFR Statio	on 3 EMS call, excluding vehicle accident with injury
2023-00005070	8/8/2023 21:11	NINTH Street CCFR Statio	on 1 Fire alarm sounded due to cooking or burnt food
2023-00005071	8/8/2023 21:27	FRANKLIN Street CCFR Statio	on 1 Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005073	8/8/2023 23:11	HOSPITAL Drive CCFR Statio	on 1 Scheduled Transports (Cruise Ships, USCG, etc)
2023-00005074	8/8/2023 23:49	CHURCHILL Way CCFR Statio	•